
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
8 

131 
4 

31 
3 

855 
55 
2 

84 
44 
76 
17 
67 
13 
95 
1 

27 
90 
7 

69 
28 
41 
88 

137 
120 
47 
97 
9 

57 
10 
46 

191 
22 
99 

127 
121 

Name 
Aston Lindmark 
Ralph-Hugo Hager Nieminen 
Elton Skälhammar 
August Dannemand 
Adam Al Tawil 
Alexander Frykberg 
Philip Kasskawo 
Arvid Svensson 
Ole Alexander Soerlie Smistad 
Milka Hagberg 
Philip Bakkegaard 
Oscar Ernstson 
Philip Callert 
Noel Hallin 
Karl Silverfjäll 
Mikas Toro 
Sebastian Cappuccini 
Hjalmar Härentorp 
Ted Ramberg 
Simon Ruud 
Izabella Karlander 
Liam Nordh 
William Axelsson Nyman 
Wilton Ekenberg 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Alwin Öberg 
Hugo Preuschhof 
Maximillian Kohler 
Shelley Sande 
Isac Eklund 
Nils Björklund 
Thea Lindh Göthe 
Ebbot Fridlund 
Vincent Esbjörnson 
Milton Esbjörnson 
Elias Dahl Andersson 

Total points 
149033 
149027 
136035 
125036 
120024 
110031 
108032 
100028 
89016 
78022 
77019 
77009 
73026 
71020 
71011 
70034 
67025 
65017 
61030 
49023 
46015 
46001 
43008 
34018 
32013 
31021 
30010 
30007 
29014 
28029 
28004 
27012 
26006 
17003 
17002 
15005 

M1.  
33 
27 
35 
36 
24 
31 
32 
28 
16 
22 
19 
9 

26 
20 
11 
34 
25 
17 
30 
23 
15 
1 
8 

18 
13 
21 
10 
7 

14 
29 
4 

12 
6 
3 
2 
5 

R2.  
36000 
38000 
23000 
50000 
34000 
27000 
41000 
24000 
6000 

25000 
26000 
21000 
30000 
15000 
22000 
44000 
28000 
20000 
32000 
16000 
13000 
1000 

14000 
18000 
11000 
2000 

12000 
5000 

17000 
19000 
9000 
8000 

10000 
4000 
7000 
3000 

R3.  
44000 
36000 
50000 
41000 
38000 
32000 
22000 
34000 
26000 
25000 
21000 
20000 
4000 

30000 
17000 
2000 

19000 
28000 
27000 
24000 
15000 
23000 
14000 
12000 
18000 
16000 
6000 

11000 
-4000 
13000 
8000 
9000 

10000 
5000 
3000 
7000 

Class 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
Junior 60 
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Junior 60 

4. Heat + Superheat Total 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 


